Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

ICatarinense Velocross - 1@ Etapa
VX2 Palhoga 0,000 Km ._._.
Prova 26/4/2015 13:30. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:31:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:14.251 +6.523 13:44:35.410
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 12 1:11.064 +3.336 13:45:46.474
1 1:04.640 +0.897 13:32:35.810 13 1:10.146 +2.418 13:46:56.620
2 1:04.638 +0.895 13:33:40.448 14 1:11.024 +3.296 13:48:07.644
3 1:03.743 13:34:44.191 15 1:13.509 +5.781 13:49:21.153
4 1:05.128 +1.385 13:35:49.319
5 1:04.211 +0.468 13:36:53.530 (64) LEONARDO SILVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA
6 1:05.627 +1.884 13:37:59.157 1 1:16.561 +2.416 13:32:48.661
7 1:05.350 +1.607 13:39:04.507 2 1:14.145 13:34:02.806
8 1:05.171 +1.428 13:40:09.678 3 1:15.674 +1.529 13:35:18.480
9 1:05.264 +1.521 13:41:14.942 4 1:16.219 +2.074 13:36:34.699
10 1:05.906 +2.163 13:42:20.848 5 1:17.151 +3.006 13:37:51.850
1 1:05.826 +2.083 13:43:26.674 6 1:19.335 +5.190 13:39:11.185
12 1:05.851 +2.108 13:44:32.525 7 1:20.352 +6.207 13:40:31.537
13 1:05.848 +2.105 13:45:38.373 8 1:18.028 +3.883 13:41:49.565
14 1:05.698 +1.955 13:46:44.071 9 1:19.101 +5.046 13:43:08.756
15 1:06.046 +2.303 13:47:50.117 10 1:15.693 +1.548 13:44:24.449
16 1:06.116 +2.373 13:48:56.233 1 1:19.248 +5.103 13:45:43.697
12 1:18.362 +4.217 13:47:02.059
(11) LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI 13 1:19.229 +5.084 13:48:21.288
1 1:05.259 +0.612 13:32:36.659 14 1:17.582 +3.437 13:49:38.870
2 1:04.857 +0.210 13:33:41.516
3 1:05.112 +0.465 13:34:46.628 (300) RICARDO ADILSON BRAZ
4 1:04.681 +0.034 13:35:51.309 1 1:12.881 +0.664 13:32:44.972
5 1:04.647 13:36:55.956 2 9:11.632 +7:59.415 13:41:56.604
6 1:04.862 +0.215 13:38:00.818 3 1:12.217 13:43:08.821
7 1:04.763 +0.116 13:39:05.581 4 1:16.456 +4.239 13:44:25.277
8 1:05.054 +0.407 13:40:10.635 5 1:15.009 +2.792 13:45:40.286
9 1:04.944 +0.297 13:41:15.579 6 1:14.124 +1.907 13:46:54.410
10 1:05.911 +1.264 13:42:21.490 7 1:15.725 +3.508 13:48:10.135
1 1:05.589 +0.942 13:43:27.079 8 1:17.682 +5.465 13:49:27.817
12 1:05.732 +1.085 13:44:32.811
13 1:06.023 +1.376 13:45:38.834
14 1:05.667 +1.020 13:46:44.501
15 1:06.093 +1.446 13:47:50.594
16 1:05.655 +1.008 13:48:56.249

(5) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN

1 1:16.247 +11.481 13:32:47.101
2 1:05.133 +0.367 13:33:52.234
3 1:05.918 +1.152 13:34:58.152
4 1:05.118 +0.352 13:36:03.270
5 1:05.131 +0.365 13:37:08.401
6 1:04.766 13:38:13.167
7 1:05.468 +0.702 13:39:18.635
8 1:05.603 +0.837 13:40:24.238
9 1:28.752 +23.986 13:41:52.990
10 1:08.779 +4.013 13:43:01.769
1 1:06.198 +1.432 13:44:07.967
12 1:05.943 +1.177 13:45:13.910
13 1:06.149 +1.383 13:46:20.059
14 1:06.811 +2.045 13:47:26.870
15 1:06.094 +1.328 13:48:32.964
16 1:07.138 +2.372 13:49:40.102

(232) WAGNER SILVEIRA

1 1:09.473 +1.745 13:32:41.040
2 1:07.728 13:33:48.768
3 1:08.118 +0.390 13:34:56.886
4 1:08.953 +1.225 13:36:05.839
5 1:07.788 +0.060 13:37:13.627
6 1:08.917 +1.189 13:38:22.544
7 1:08.911 +1.183 13:39:31.455
8 1:29.473 +21.745 13:41:00.928
9 1:09.552 +1.824 13:42:10.480
10 1:10.679 +2.951 13:43:21.159
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